
REGIONAL RESPONSE TEAM
PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA
NOVEMBER 15‐17, 2016

ATTENDEE SIGN‐IN

Name Affiliation Div/Dep Email
Tue
IAC

Tue
ARTES

Wed
Workgroups

Thur
RRT

Albert, Joe USEPA HSCO/SEE Albert.JosephA@epa.gov
X X X X

Allen, John Spill Control Association of 
America (SCAA)

jallen@scaa‐spill.org
X X X

Anderson, Bennett   DE DNREC WAB Bennett.Anderson@state.de.u
s X X X X

Anderson, Scott USCG Sector Delaware Bay Scott.E.Anderson@uscg.mil 
X

Augustine, Kevin PADEP ‐ Dept. of Environmental 
Protection

kaugustine@pa.gov
X X X X

Barrow, Nicholas USCG nicholas.a.barrow@uscg.mil
X

Batchelder, CDR 
Michael

USCG Sector Maryland‐National 
Capitol Region

Michael.W.Batchelder@uscg.
mil X

Beaver, Donny Halen Hardy dbeaver@halenhardy.com
X X X

Bethard, Jamie DE DNREC jamie.bethard@state.de.us
X X

Brinkman, John IMBTEC America jsb@imbiberbeads.com
X

Brooks,  Larry USCG TRACEN Yorktown Lawrence.M.Brooks@uscg.mil
X X X X

Conrad, Gerald USCG Sector Delaware Bay Gerald.A.Conrad@uscg.mil
X X X

Cozzarelli, Isabele USGS icozzare@usgs.gov
X

Crecy, Stacey USCG Headquarters stacey.c.crecy@uscg.mil
X

Csulak, Frank NOAA D5 SSC frank.csulak@noaa.gov
X X X

Dallessandro, Michelle TechLaw, Inc. mdallessandro@techlawinc.co
m X X X
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Davis, Jeff Miller Environmental Group, Inc. jdavis@millerenv.com
X

Dermigny, Robin Weston Solutions, Inc. robin.dermigny@westonsoluti
ons.com X X X X

DiGeorge, LT Sean USCG North Carolina sean.d.digeorge@uscg.mil
X X X X

Donahue, Geoffrey MDE ‐ MD Dept. of the 
Environment

geoffrey.donahue@maryland.
gov X X X X

Drozdowski, Tad USCG Sector Buffalo tad.f.drozdowski@uscg.mil
X

Duffy, Jessica USEPA HSCD ‐ Office of Preparedness 
and Response

duffy.jessica@epa.gov
X X X X

Dufresne, Joe USCG Sector Buffalo joseph.s.dufresne@uscg.mil
X

Falone, Emily US Department of Health and 
Human Services

Preparedness and Response emily.falone@hhs.gov
X

Faulkner, Mike USEPA EPA HQ faulkner.mike@epa.gov
X

Faustini, Brandon OBG Brandon.Faustini@obg.com
X

Fitzsimmons, Charlie USEPA fitzsimmons.charlie@epa.gov
X X X

Giggleman, Craig USDOI ‐ Dept. of the Interior Fish & Wildlife Service craig_giggleman@fws.gov
X X X X

Gilday, Shaun Environmental Standards sgilday@envstd.com
X X X X

Giles, Tanya L CDR USCG MSU Huntington Tanya.L.Giles@uscg.mil
X X X X

Goglia, Michael USCG AST ‐ Atlantic Strike Team michael.j.goglia@uscg.mil
X X X X

Gross, Bonnie USEPA gross.bonnie@epa.gov
X X X X
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Gurchak, Kevin A. Allegheny County Airport 
Authority

Three Rivers Pollution 
Response Council

kgurchak@flypittsburgh.com
X X X X

Guzzetti, Chris USEPA guzzetti.christopher@epa.gov
X X X X

Hamrick, Adam E.  USDOL ‐ Dept. of Labor OSHA ‐ Occupational Safety 
and Health Admin

hamrick.adam@dol.gov
X X

Hess, Kaitlin USEPA HSCD ‐ Office of Preparedness 
and Response

hess.kaitlin@epa.gov
X X X X

Hill, CAPT Patricia USCG Sector North Carolina patricia.j.hill2@uscg.mil
X

Jaskot, John USCG Sector Delaware Bay John.R.Jaskot@uscg.mil
X X X X

Joins, Rusty WVDEP ‐ WV Dept of 
Environmental Protection

Rusty.T.Joins@wv.gov
X X X X

Kersnick, Alan US Navy OSC alan.kersnick@navy.mil
X

Lacy, Alan VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 
Environmental Quality

alan.lacy@deq.virginia.gov
X X X X

Laraia, John USCG Hampton Roads jonathan.m.laraia@uscg.mil
X X X X

Levine, Ed NOAA ed.levine@noaa.gov
X X X X

Lindenmuth, Dave Lewis Environmental dlindenmuth@lewisenvironme
ntal.com X

Lindsey, Deborah USEPA Lindsey.Deborah@epa.gov
X X X X

Lingenfelser, Susan USDOI ‐ Dept. of the Interior USFWS ‐ Fish & Wildlife Service susan_lingenfelser@fws.gov
X X X X

LoPresti, Steve Lewis Environmental slopresti@lewisenvironmental.
com X

Major, Brett USCG Sector Hampton Roads Brett.A.Major@uscg.mil
X
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Martin, William USEPA martin.william@epa.gov
X X X X

Martz, Melissa USDOI ‐ Dept. of the Interior NPS ‐ National Park Service melissa_martz@nps.gov
X X X X

McClain, Leon  USCG MSU Pittsburgh leon.mcclain@uscg.mil
X X X X

McKinnon, Renee USCG Sector Hampton Roads renee.v.mckinnon@uscg.mil
X X X X

Miller, Jonas USCG Sector Delaware Bay jonas.p.miller@uscg.mil
X

Miller, Joshua USCG Sector Maryland‐National 
Capitol Region

Joshua.K.Miller@uscg.mil
X X

Miller, Lori USEPA miller.lori@epa.gov
X

Miller, Rex PADEP ‐ Dept. of Environmental 
Protection

remiller@pa.gov
X X

Molvidas, Caroline caroline.molivadas@dc.gov
X X

Moore, Brian PADEP ‐ Dept. of Environmental 
Protection

briamoore@pa.gov
X X X X

Moorlag, CDR Matt USCG Sector North Carolina matthew.j.moorlag@uscg.mil
X X X X

Munoz, Luis GHD luis.munoz@ghd.com
X

Murphy, Andre USCG Sector Delaware Bay andre.c.murphy@uscg.mil
X

Murray, Anthony H. USDOT PHMSA ‐ Pipeline and 
Hazardous Material Safety 

anthony.murray@dot.gov
X

Nelson, Lindy   USDOI ‐ Dept. of the Interior Office of Env. Policy  & 
Compliance

Lindy_Nelson@ios.doi.gov
X X X X

Odess, Daniel USDOI ‐ Dept. of the Interior NPS ‐ National Park Service daniel_odess@nps.gov
X
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Ormes, Dave   USCG D5 David.T.Ormes@uscg.mil
X X X

Parker, Barbara Shell Emergency Management Barbara.parker@shell.com
X X

Pelna, Stephen Lewis Environmental spelna@lewisenvironmental.c
om X X

Polley, Richard FEMA Richard.Polley@fema.dhs.gov
X X

Pugh, Dave USCG (drm) / D5 David.E.Pugh1@uscg.mil
X X X X

Rodes, Steve MSRC rodes@msrc.org
X X X

Rubini, Jeff USCG jhr121@hotmail.com
X

Ruhlig, David USCG Sector Maryland‐National 
Capitol Region

David.P.Ruhlig@uscg.mil
X X X

Santiago, Cindy USEPA Santiago.cindy@epa.gov
X X X

Scharr, Ruth USEPA Scharr.ruth@epa.gov
X X X X

Scholz, Debra SEA ‐ Scientific & Environmental 
Associates, Inc.

dscholz@seaconsulting.com
X X X X

Schrader, Robert Gallagher Marine Systems, LLC rschrader@chgms.com
X X X X

Shuman, Matt Lewis Environmental mshuman@lewisenvironment
al.com X

Siegrist, Laurel USCG laurel.s.siegrist@uscg.mil
X X

Smith, Brandon D.  Lewis Environmental bsmith@lewisenvironmental.c
om X X

Steuteville, Bill USEPA steuteville.william@epa.gov
X X
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Townsend, JKCS 
Bridget

USCG D5 Drat bridget.m.townsend@uscg.mil
X X X

Wallace, LCDR Sara USCG Sector Maryland‐National 
Capitol Region

sara.a.wallace@uscg.mil
X

Wardwell, Todd USCG Sector Delaware Bay todd.m.wardwell@uscg.mil
X X X X

Wasler, Brenda USDOI ‐ Dept. of the Interior NPS ‐ National Park Service brenda_wasler@nps.gov
X X X X

Welcher, Jennifer VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 
Environmental Quality

jennifer.welcher@deq.virginia.
gov X X X X

Wenning, Stephanie USEPA Wenning.stephanie@epa.gov
X X

Werner, Lora ATSDR ‐ Agency for Toxic 
Substances & Disease Registry 

ATSDR / CDC Region III 
(3HS00)

lkw9@cdc.gov
X

Wester, Richard USCG Sector Hampton Roads Richard.J.Wester@uscg.mil
X

Wilkinson, James MSRC Wilkinson@msrc.org
X X X

Williams, Alan   MDE ‐ MD Dept. of the 
Environment

alan.williams@maryland.gov
X X X X
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